2522-011

‘ 5 0412-231 000 No. 0000000 ooo 0Oo@mo ooooo
! 530-005 SDSWMPP.OOODOODO Code No. Name Q'ty Unit price in yen Remarks
‘ . 0202511 SFO00000000000000 1 ” ~T5o0000
I ~ SF radius arm stay set with radius pin
\ 2500-057 ‘. 12167 SDSWMOOOO000 5 1200
i \\ SD SWM lever stay
. SDO0000OU0OFZIVRHDD O 100
i \\\ 0412-222 SD linkage set (for FZ-IV R/H) 1set 800
| SDSWMPPOOOOD OO O 100
) 1,200
| ‘ 0412-224 SD SWM Push-pull lever set Iset
\ ! 0412231 SDSWMPPOOOODOO O 100 9,000
i ‘ SD SWM Push-pull parts set 1set
! 000000000020 (910) 0D00D000O
0414-042 o 1 4,500 oo
| | Swash plate 120° (610) with pivot bolts
2521-097 !
1 ‘ 2500-057 Bre.g3X¢6X2.5FZZ 2 1,200
| ‘ 2505-006 mM3ODDOODOOO0 10 200
i ‘ M3 nylon nut
! i 2506019 FW 3X4.5X0.5T 10 200
‘ 2532-029 ! ] 0000000 M3X26 N
i - ‘ 2511-003 Cross member M3X26 500
| mz | 2521.006 000 3X8X125 ) 00
‘ | Collar 3X8X12.5
! ‘ 2521097 000 3X7X3800 ) 00
‘ ! Collar 3X7X3.8S
00000000 M2X16
! 2532-029
‘ ‘ 2522-001 Adjust rod M2X16 5 300
! ‘ 00000000 M2X30
‘ ! 2522-003 Adjust rod M2X30 5 300
i ‘ 00000000 M2X55
I -
! 12167 | 2522-007 Adjust rod M2X55 3 500
‘ 00000000 M2X80
| 2532-004 2522-010 . 5 500
i 0412:224 2521096 | Adjust rod M2X80
! 00000000 B2X4S
. 5 500
i 0ooo R 2233005 ‘ 2522-005 Adjust rod M2X45
-~ 2525-001 ! 0000000 0M2X90
~ -
i /Sold%{ 7777777 - \ 2522011 Adjust rod M2X90 ’ iy
- SO |
~ . w 0000000 0M2X95
i e - 2524-014 | | ‘ 2522-012 Adjust rod M2X95 5 500
g 222001 2522:003 \ ‘ 015 00000000 M2X120 S 00
i 2524-001 ~ i \(1 9 9 ‘ o Adjust rod M2X120 )
2524-001 | | } N By s y !
! ‘ | 2532-007 00 XN ‘ 2524001 mg E)dDeEdD 0o 0 500
1 \\
| @ 2522-007 | 2500-057 S~ ‘ 524014 000000M2X125 0 00
i 1 L 2506-019 /"~ | Rod end M2X12.5
\ | sO0000
i \ 2532-006 ‘ 2525-001 g 2 ball 10 500
! ] 0000000 D) g5X5XM3 ) 400
i % ‘ 2530-004 Pivot bolt (D) 65X5XM3
I
o 0000000 E) g5X7XM3
i | 2530-005 Pivot bolt (E) g5X7XM3 2 300
! ‘ 2532006 000000000 M3X20 0 200
‘ ! Cap screw M3X20
i 2522-007 2522-005 ‘ 2532-004 Jo0000ooo0 mM3xXi12 10 400
‘ D ! Cap screw M3X12
I 000000000 M3X2
i i ) " @ ‘ 2532007 Cap screw M3X22 10 400
1R ‘
| A S _ ‘ 2532029 000000000 M2X10 " 00
i /‘\N Cap screw M2X10
| 2522-005 “”'I'w["“\I\IIIIIIIIII‘IIIIIIIII\ ‘ 2533005 0oooo mM2xs 20 100
i i1 ki 20 ‘ ) Pan-head screw M2X8
| 0000000000 M3X14 200
‘ 2534-022 4 10 200
T M3X14 type 2
‘ ! apping screw ype
| |
I

0412-226

71 72




